
 
Global Missions Advocates Leader​
• newwineskins.org/global-missions-advocates 
• Name: Jenny Noyes 
• Email: jenny@newwineskins.org 
• Phone: 336-684-4330 
 
Anglican Diocese in New England  
• Website: adne.org 
• Advocate: The Rev. Cn. Leah Turner 
• Email: revleaht@gmail.com 
• Phone: (401) 663-4298​
 
Anglican Diocese of All Nations 
• Website: www.adoan.org 
• Advocates: The Rev. Ogo Onwumelu 
• Email: ogonwumelu@yahoo.com 
• Phone: (732) 485-5829 
​
Anglican Diocese of Pittsburgh 
• Website: pitanglican.org 
• Advocate: The Rev. Deb Carr 
• Email: deblynncarr@gmail.com 
• Phone: (412) 559-2078 
 
Anglican Diocese of San Joaquin 
• Website: dioceseofsanjoaquin.net 
 
Anglican Diocese of South Carolina 
• Website: adosc.org 
• Advocate: The Rev. Bob Lawrence  
• Email: robert.stratton.lawrence@gmail.com 
• Phone: (843) 276-1758 
 
Anglican Diocese of the Carolinas 
• Website: adoc.church 
• Advocate: The Rev. Bev Mueffelmann 
• Email: bevsmail2@gmail.com 
• Phone: (919) 649-3324 
 
Anglican Diocese of the Great Lakes 
• Website: adgl.us 
• Advocate: Rev. Canon Joshua Ajayi 
• Email: jajayi@adgl.us 

• Phone: (585) 439-4679 
 
Anglican Diocese of the Living Word 
• Website: adlw.org 
• Advocate: The Rev. Howard Smith 
• Email: howard.smith@adlw.org 
• Phone: (518) 986 6020 
 
Anglican Diocese of the Rocky Mountains 
• Website: rockymountainanglican.org 
• Advocate: Anthony Aspesi 
• Email: aaspesi@gmail.com 
• Phone:  
 
Anglican Diocese of the South  
• Website: adots.org 
• Advocate: The Rev. Cn. George Ivey 
• Email: pandgivey@bellsouth.net 
• Phone: (404) 643-7339 
 
Anglican Diocese of the Southwest 
• Website: anglicansw.org 
• Advocate: The Rev. Phil Eberhart 
• Email: fatherphil.rez@gmail.com 
• Phone: (720) 219-0055 
• Advocate: The Rev. Dr. Margaret Short 
• Email: mishort@zianet.com 
• Phone: 575-649-3536 
 
Anglican Diocese of the Upper Midwest 
• Website: midwestanglican.org 
• Advocate: Kaitlyn Gaytan 
• Email: kaitlyn@christchurchmadison.com 
• Phone: (608) 575-7387 
 
Anglican Diocese of Canada  
• Website: dioceseofcanada.ca 
• Advocate: The Rev. Cn. Brian McVitty 
• Email: bmcvitty@gmail.com 
• Phone: (705) 737-4610 
 
 
 

http://adgl.us
http://anglicansw.org


Diocese of Christ Our Hope  
• Website: adhope.org 
• Advocate: Matt Foster, GMA Team Leader 
• Email: mfosterctk@gmail.com 
• Phone: (828) 406-3910 
 
Diocese of the Central States (REC) 
• Website: rec-mdcs.org 
• Advocate: The Rev. Paul Howden 
• Email: paulhowden39@yahoo.com 
• Phone: (570) 875-7034 
 
Diocese of the Mid-Atlantic (DOMA) 
• Website: anglicandoma.org 
• Advocate: Alan MacDonald 
• Email: alanmacdonald51@gmail.com 
• Phone: 703-203-8171 
 
Diocese of the Northeast and Mid-Atlantic 
(REC) 
• Website: rec-nema.org 
• Advocate: The Rev. Paul Howden 
• Email: paulhowden39@yahoo.com 
• Phone: (570) 875-7034 
 
Gulf Atlantic Diocese 
• Website: gulfatlanticdiocese.org 
• Advocate: Dcn. Dan Thompson 
• Email: cdanielthompson@gmail.com 
• Phone: 612-269-4425 
 
Jurisdiction of Armed Forces and Chaplaincy 
• Website: anglicanchaplains.org 
• Advocate: Chaplain Tanie Guy 
• Email: tanie.guy@anglicanchaplains.org 
• Phone: (304) 886-5409 
 
Missionary Diocese of All Saints  
• Website: themdas.org 
 
The Anglican Diocese of Cascadia 
• Website: cascadiadiocese.org 
• Advocate: Jeff Brown 
• Email: jeffjbrown@comcast.net​
 
 
 
 
The Anglican Diocese of the Western Gulf Coast 
• Website: dwgc.org 
• Advocate: The Rev. Bill Kotlan      

• Email: billkotlan@gmail.com 
• Phone: (936) 718-5920 
• Advocate: The Rev. Dcn. Shelly Sorem     
• Email: shelly@newwineskins.org 
• Phone: (832) 289-1933 
 
The Diocese of Churches for the Sake of Others  
• Website: c4so.org 
• Advocate: Lionel Young 
• Email: Lionel@churchgrowthservices.com​
• Phone:  
• Advocate: The Rev. Whis Hays 
• Email: whishays@rocktheworld.org 
• Phone: (724) 513-0670 
 
The Diocese of Mid-America (REC) 
• Website: recdma.org 
• Advocate: The Rev. Paul Howden 
• Email: paulhowden39@yahoo.com 
• Phone: (570) 875-7034 
 
The Diocese of Quincy 
• Website: dioceseofquincy.org 
• Advocate: The Rev. Michael Strachan 
• Email: michael@sdaclargo.com 
 
The Diocese of the Southeast (REC) 
• Website: rec-dse.org 
• Advocate: The Rev. Paul Howden 
• Email: paulhowden39@yahoo.com 
• Phone: (570) 875-7034 
 
The Diocese of Western Anglicans 
• Website: westernanglicans.org 
• Advocate: Patricia Streeter 
• Email: patricia.streeter7167@gmail.com 
• Phone: (949) 419-4265 
 
The Episcopal Diocese of Fort Worth 
• Website: fwepiscopal.org 
• Advocate: Megan Mecca 
• Email: meganlmecca@gmail.com 
• Phone: (817) 980-6850  
• Advocate: Lollie Twyman 
• Email: lollie.twyman@gmail.com 
• Phone: (214) 348-0803  
 
 
 
Canon for Middle East & N. Africa 
• Name: The Rev. Cn. Justin Murff 

mailto:jeffjbrown@comcast.net
http://c4so.org
http://fwepiscopal.org


• Email: Justin.Murff@Anglicanchaplains.org 
 
Canon for Myanmar 
• Name: The Rev. Cn. Keith Allen 
• Email: fatherka@gmail.com​
• Phone: (772) 532-3553 
 

​
 
Canon for South East Asia 
• Name: The Rev. Cn. John Cruikshank  
• Email: jtcmbc71@msn.com 
• Phone: (724) 650-3915 

 

mailto:fatherka@gmail.com

